
SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9170063 CHANDRASHEKHAR PATEL 4.9 Jay Kisan Polytechnic Institute, Dharahari, Rautahat (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9170061 SANJEEP SHARMA 4.69 Jay Kisan Polytechnic Institute, Dharahari, Rautahat (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9170059 NILU KUMARI 4.55 Jay Kisan Polytechnic Institute, Dharahari, Rautahat (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

Program : Information Technology

OPEN QUOTA

FEMALE QUOTA

DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

DIPLOMA CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP RESULT REPORT - 2082

Province : Madhesh Province
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SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PICHHADIYEKO CHHETRA QUOTA

APANGA QUOTA

MUSLIM QUOTA

MADHESI QUOTA

MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

DALIT QUOTA

AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

KHAS AARYA QUOTA

THARU QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9170144 RAM BIJAY YADAV 4.68 Jay Kisan Polytechnic Institute, Dharahari, Rautahat (Madheshi Community) - Khas Aarya

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9170057 SABINDRA KUMAR PANDIT 4.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9170064 ABINASH MAHATO 4.35 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9170145 AASHIK SAHANI 4.21 (Madheshi Community)

4 9170058 RAKESH KUMAR SAH 4.21 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9170065 AARYAN KUMAR THAKUR 4.18 (Madheshi Community)

6 9170078 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV 4.11 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

7 9170060 AAYUSH KUMAR MAHATO 4.08 (Apang, Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

8 9170077 BISHAL KUMAR 4 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

9 9170093 SHIVANI KUMARI YADAV 3.95 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

10 9170062 AARTI KUMARI YADAV 3.76 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

11 9170066 NIRAJAN KUMAR SAH 3.7 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

12 9170092 AARTI YADAV 3.63 (Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9170093 SHIVANI KUMARI YADAV 3.95 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9170062 AARTI KUMARI YADAV 3.76 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9170092 AARTI YADAV 3.63 (Open Ouota)

SHAHID PARIWAR QUOTA

REPLACEMENT LIST

PASS LIST OPEN QUOTA

PASS LIST FEMALE QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9170057 SABINDRA KUMAR PANDIT 4.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9170064 ABINASH MAHATO 4.35 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9170145 AASHIK SAHANI 4.21 (Madheshi Community)

4 9170058 RAKESH KUMAR SAH 4.21 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9170065 AARYAN KUMAR THAKUR 4.18 (Madheshi Community)

6 9170078 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV 4.11 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

7 9170060 AAYUSH KUMAR MAHATO 4.08 (Apang, Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

8 9170077 BISHAL KUMAR 4 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

9 9170093 SHIVANI KUMARI YADAV 3.95 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

10 9170062 AARTI KUMARI YADAV 3.76 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

11 9170066 NIRAJAN KUMAR SAH 3.7 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PASS LIST AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS
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SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9170060 AAYUSH KUMAR MAHATO 4.08 (Apang, Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

REJECTED APPLICANT

PASS LIST KHAS AARYA QUOTA

PASS LIST THARU QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM QUOTA

PASS LIST PICHADIYEKO QUOTA

PASS LIST APANGA QUOTA

PASS LIST SAHID QUOTA


